
Grain type:

ABRASIVE DISCS 

Coating:

DELTA DISCS

Bonding Agent:

Gift range:

Sizes:

Shapes:

Main features:

Member of 
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Semi-Open ClosedOpen

Resin

→

Name

1A
6A
7A
8A
1C
2C
16A
12C

98x146
96

P12-P2500
Coarse     Very fine

Material

Aluminium oxide
White aluminium oxide
Pink aluminium oxide
Red aluminium oxide
Black silicon carbide
Green silicon carbide

Mix of 1A and 6A
Mix of 1C and 2C

- Can be used on various metals, steel, inox, woods, 
   glass, plastic, materials of construction industry
- Standard discs
- Fast discs
- Delta discs with velcro
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FIBRE DISCS

STRIPS

Sizes:

Sizes:

Shapes:

Shapes:

100 x 16
115 x 22
125 x 22
150 x 22
180 x 22
235 x 22

A x B
70 x 125
80 x 133
93 x 178
93 x 230

100 x 115

A x B
115 x 130
115 x 230
115 x 280
230 x 280

Diameter x Hole

Length x Width
Length x Width

Features:

Features:

- Can be used on various metals, steel and inox
- Best for precision finishing
- Fiberglass backings

- Can be used on various metals, woods, materials 
   of construction industry
- Sizes were planned to fit with all machines  
   manifacturers' products
- Cloth or paper backings
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